Schlossbeindeckelischiessen Einzel 2021

31.07.2021 KATEGORIE A
Rang Name Vorname Verein Jrg. Waffe Kat. Gruppe Pkt. TS
1 Isler Hans Thun, Stadtschiitzen 1960 SG A Thunerstdrn 197 100
2 Nikles Roger Merzligen, Feldschiitzen 1966 SG A Llinde 195 99
3 Burri Christian Port, VSG Spirs 1955 SG A Forelle 194 100
4  Liechti Fritz Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV 1957 SG A Adler 194 100
5  Streit Andres Bern, Stadtschiitzen 1958 SG A Edelweiss 193 100
6 Senti Anja Merzligen, Feldschiitzen 1996 SG A Linde 193 100
7 Knaus Kaspar Thun, Stadtschiitzen 1957 SG A Thunerstdrn 192 100
8 Weingart Beat Lyss, SV Winigraben 1967 SG A Einzel 192 100
9 Klossner Carlo Erlenbach-Wimmis, FS 1995 SG A Feldmdser 192 100
10 Berger Urs Merzligen, Feldschiitzen 1972 SG A Linde 192 99
11 Rohrbach Fritz Bern, Stadtschiitzen 1967 SG A Edelweiss 192 97
12 Lanzlinger Thomas Bern, Stadtschiitzen 1987 SG A Edelweiss 190 100
13 Senti Christoph Merzligen, Feldschiitzen 1971 SG A Llinde 190 99
14  Ruchti Kurt Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV 1962 SG A Adler 190 98
15 Schneider Matthias Richigen Feldschiitzen 1986 SG A Team Craft 188 97
16 Burri Jiirg Port, VSG Spérs 1965 SG A Forelle 188 96
17 Schmutz Roland Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV 1974 SG A Adler 187 100
18 Bracher Jiirg Port, VSG Spérs 1953 SG A Forelle 187 99
19 Suter Therese Thérishaus, Feldschiitzen 1954 SG A Sternen 187 99
20 Gross Toni Bern, Stadtschiitzen 1947 SG A Edelweiss 187 98
21 Oehrli Niklaus Thun, Stadtschiitzen 1945 SG A Thunerstdrn 186 100
22 Kessi Walter Port, VSG Spérs 1954 SG A Forelle 186 100
23 Blatter Peter Thérishaus, Feldschiitzen 1966 SG A Sternen 185 98
24 Aeschbacher Bruno Lyss, SV Winigraben 1973 SG A Einzel 184 100
25 Junker Remo Merzligen, Feldschiitzen 1976 5703 A Llinde 184 100
26 Schmid Ulrich Bern, Stadtschiitzen 1945 SG A Edelweiss 184 98
27  Stucki Stefan Erlenbach-Wimmis, FS 1982 SG A Feldmoser 183 99
28  Jukic Angela Erlenbach-Wimmis, FS 1995 SG A Feldméser 182 99
29  Stucki Roger Erlenbach-Wimmis, FS 1985 SG A Feldmoser 181 98
30 Gasche Oliver Thérishaus, Feldschiitzen 1956 SG A Sternen 180 98
31 Miiller Jonas Erlenbach-Wimmis, FS 1994 920 A Feldmoser 177 97
32 Streit Martin Thérishaus, Feldschiitzen 1963 SG A Sternen 176 100
33 Suter Markus Thorishaus, Feldschiitzen 1952 SG A Sternen 175 97
KATEGORIE D
Rang Name Vorname Verein Jrg. Waffe Kat. Gruppe Pkt.
1 Weibel Kurt Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG 1951 57-03 D Vogusang 146 98




O W N o u A~ W N

B B D B D DWW W W W W W W W W N NDNNNINNNNN®RR R B R B R R R @R
B W N B O O ® N 0 1 & W N B O W ® N 0 Il & W N B O W 0 N O Uil & W N kKB ©

Lehmann
Tremp

Boss
Baumberger
Bichsel
Vonlanthen
Uehlinger
Zwahlen
Biitikofer
Dellsperger
Wyss
Weibel
Bichsel
Messerli
Sahli
Miiller
Junker
Blum
Anliker
Schick
Sigrist
Dellsperger
Stebler
Fankhauser
Roppel
Auderset
Dellenbach
Kunz
Scherrer
Hollander
Walti

Streit

Streit
Reusser
Jaun
Scherrer
Oehrli

Mori
Probst
Burri
Brechbiihl
Probst
Hamel

Siegenthaler

Reto
Martin
Erwin
Joggi
Samuel
Josef
Beat
Rolf
Thomas
Stefanie
Hans
Max
Peter
Reto
Bernhard
Markus
Fritz
Markus
Andreas
Thomas
Walter
Urs
Bernhard
Hans Rudolf
Andy
Ursula
Kurt
Fritz
Remo
Thilo
Ulrich
Eiko
Mirko
Christian
Kaspar
Maja
Verena
Fritz
Walter
Philip
Fredy
Friedrich
Roland

Marc

Kriechenwil, Schiitzen
Lyss, SV Winigraben
Erlenbach-Wimmis, FS
Erlenbach-Wimmis, FS
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
St. Antoni, SG

Koniz, Platten SPS

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG

Grauholz Sportschiitzen
Koniz, Platten SPS

Sportschiitzen Vechigen

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, SG

Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Miihleberg, Sportschiitzen
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Grauholz Sportschiitzen
Grauholz Sportschiitzen
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, FS
Koniz, Platten SPS
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, FS
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen
Sportschiitzen Vechigen
Koniz, Platten SPS
Erlenbach-Wimmis, FS
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen
Schiipfen, SG

Epsach, Vereinigte SG
Thorishaus, Feldschiitzen
Thorishaus, Feldschiitzen
Frauenkappelen FS
Grauholz Sportschiitzen
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen
Thun, Stadtschiitzen
Epsach, Vereinigte SG
Grauholz Sportschiitzen
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen
Epsach, Vereinigte SG
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen

Kriechenwil, Schiitzen

1984
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1948
1956
1993
1952
1964
1964
1963
1992
1967
1949
1962
1972
1958
1962
1948
1958
1959
1968
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1967
1968
1968
1964
1958
1964
1940
1995
1999
1964
1959
1961
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1955
1993
1960
1940
1942
1966
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10i Ritter
Einzel
Stockhorn
Stockhorn
Feldreben
Edelweiss
Adrian
Vogusang
Grauholz
Adrian
Diamant
Vogusang
Holzmatt
Feldreben
Sintro
Gurten
Holzmatt
Grauholz
Grauholz
Bockmatteli
Stockhorn
Adrian
Holzmatt
Stockhorn
Bockmatteli
Einzel
Adrian
Stockhorn
Bockmatteli
Minger
Veteranen
Vorhuet
Vorhuet
Baren
Grauholz
Bockmatteli
Einzel
Veteranen
Einzel
Feldreben
Einzel
Veteranen
Holzmatt
10i Ritter
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140
140
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78
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86
100




KATEGORIE E

Rang Name Vorname Verein Jrg. Waffe Kat. Gruppe Pkt. TS
1 Schmutz Kilian Liebistorf-Kleinbésingen 1967 90 E Velga 141 95
2 Grossenbacher Philipp Miihleberg, Sportschiitzen 1990 20 E Edelweiss 140 100
3 Briilhart Paul St. Antoni, SG 1956 90 E Edelweiss 140 92
4  Thossy Beat Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen 1988 20 E Zameha 139 94
5  Mischler Janick Liebistorf-Kleinbbsingen 1987 90 E Velga 138 92
6 Egli Patrick Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV 1966  Kar. E Gurten 138 90
7  Flickiger Martin Merzligen, Feldschiitzen 1944  Kar. E Holzmatt 137 98
8 Scheidegger Roman Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen 1987 20 E Velga 137 96
9  Frey Thomas Schiipfen, SG 1977 90 E Minger 136 96
10 Schmutz Marc Sportschiitzen Vechigen 1984  Kar. E Diamant 136 92
11 Hofstetter Hans Koniz, Platten SPS 1939 90 E Einzel 135 96
12 Steck Patric Miihleberg, Sportschiitzen 1985 20 E Edelweiss 135 96
13 Wilti Christoph Sportschiitzen Vechigen 1984 90 E Diamant 135 92
14 Stattenberger  Gilinther Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen 1973 20 E Velga 134 99
15 Steck Sascha Miihleberg, Sportschiitzen 1993 90 E Edelweiss 134 94
16 Bula Peter Galmiz, SG 1942  Kar. E Alte Garde 134 91
17 Rickli Simon Liebistorf-Kleinb6singen 1985 90 E Velga 134 90
18 Gerber Urs Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV 1956 Kar. E Gurten 133 98
19 Schmutz Dylan Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen 2001 20 E Zidmeha 133 98
20 Miller Roland Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV 1968 90 E Gurten 133 97
21  Schmutz Isabelle Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen 1972 90 E Zimeha 133 97
22 Baumann Michael Miihleberg, Sportschiitzen 1981 90 E Edelweiss 133 91
23 Herren Walter Galmiz, SG 1949 Kar. E Alte Garde 133 86
24 Marti Ruth Lyss, SV Winigraben 1947 90 E Einzel 132 97
25 Héni Christian Lyss, SV Winigraben 1989 90 E Einzel 132 91
26 Ruch Nathanant  Thérishaus, Feldschiitzen 1996 920 E Vorhuet 132 920
27 Ruch Gerold St. Antoni, SG 1943 20 E Edelweiss 132 84
28 Rasi Fabian Miihleberg, Sportschiitzen 1994 90 E Edelweiss 131 100
29 Cotting Josef St. Antoni, SG 1952 90 E Edelweiss 131 98
30 Hofstetter Bernhard Kéniz, Platten SPS 1965 20 E Adrian 131 98
31 von Allmen Heinz Frauenkappelen FS 1956 Kar. E Bubenberg 131 91
32 Monney Sandra Lyss, SV Winigraben 1970 Kar. E Einzel 131 86
33 Egger Linus St. Antoni, SG 1941 90 E Edelweiss 130 88
34 Maéider Jean Frauenkappelen FS 1954 90 E Bubenberg 129 87
35 Mader Marc Frauenkappelen FS 1982 920 E Bubenberg 128 98
36 Streit Peter Thérishaus, Feldschiitzen 1940 Kar. E Vorhuet 128 96
37 Lehmann Urs Kriechenwil, Schiitzen 1982 90 E 10i Ritter 128 88
38 Schmutz Alina Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen 2004 90 E Zimeha 128 88
39 Bula Fredy Galmiz, Schiitzengesellschaft 1946 90 E Alte Garde 127 97

40 Nikles Adrian Merzligen, Feldschiitzen 1977 20 E Feldreben 127 88
41 Heiniger Daniel Sportschiitzen Vechigen 1967 Kar. E Diamant 125 90
42 Herren Agathe Galmiz, SG 1955 920 E Alte Garde 124 93
43 Brénnimann Ruth Frauenkappelen FS 1953 5702 E Bdren 124 86
44  Birtschi Urs Sportschiitzen Vechigen 1983 90 E Diamant 123 92
45 Krebs Rudolf Merzligen, Feldschiitzen 1952 920 E Feldreben 123 89
46 Lehmann Joél Kriechenwil, Schiitzen 1990 20 E 10i Ritter 122 95
47 Scheidegger Hans Galmiz, SG 1935  Kar. E Alte Garde 122 88
48 Lochbrunner Reto Frauenkappelen FS 1981 90 E Bubenberg 121 97
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Wirth
Oetiker
Botschi
Walti
Streit
Biitikofer
Ruprecht
Mischler
Dubler

Michael
Norman
Heinz
Felix
Susanna
Ursula
Nino
Walter
Walter

Frauenkappelen FS
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen
Grauholz Sportschiitzen
Epsach, Vereinigte SG
Thorishaus, Feldschiitzen
Grauholz Sportschiitzen
Kriechenwil, Schiitzen
Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen

Epsach, Vereinigte SG

1983
1978
1954
1939
1966
1955
1994
1957
1947
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Kar.
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Bubenberg
Bockmatteli
Einzel
Veteranen
Vorhuet
Grauholz
10i Ritter
Zameha

Veteranen

121
120
118
117
114
112
112
111
107

80
88
95
80
89
78
73
82
86




